
 
Table 8. Share of Students Enrolled in Economics Courses by Type of Instructional Faculty, by Type of Course, and by Institution Type (Question 2) 
 Liberal Arts I and II Institutions Non-Liberal Arts I and II Institutions 

 Tenure Lecturers Part Time 
Faculty 

Emeritus 
Faculty 

Graduate 
Students Tenure Lecturers Part Time 

Faculty 
Emeritus 
Faculty 

Graduate 
Students 

All Courses           

2002–2003 83.9% 
(0.2) 

8.6% 
(0.1) 

6.3% 
(0.1) 

0.1% 
(0.0) 

0.1% 
(0.0) 

65.3% 
(0.3) 

13.3% 
(0.2) 

11.8% 
(0.2) 

0.4% 
(0.0) 

5.7% 
(0.1) 

1992–1993 85.6% 
(0.2) 

5.4% 
(0.1) 

6.1% 
(0.1) 

0.0% 
(0.0) 

0.2% 
(0.0) 

72.3% 
(0.3) 

6.8% 
(0.1) 

7.4% 
(0.1) 

0.3% 
(0.0) 

7.5% 
(0.2) 

           
Principles 
Courses           

2002–2003 80.5% 
(0.3) 

11.4% 
(0.2) 

7.4% 
(0.2) 

0.0% 
(0.0) 

0.0% 
(0.0) 

61.6% 
(0.3) 

14.0% 
(0.2) 

14.4% 
(0.2) 

0.5% 
(0.0) 

6.4% 
(0.2) 

1992–1993 86.5% 
(0.3) 

5.2% 
(0.1) 

6.6% 
(0.2) 

0.0% 
(0.0) 

0.3% 
(0.0) 

71.5% 
(0.3) 

6.1% 
(0.1) 

8.6% 
(0.2) 

0.2% 
(0.0) 

10.2% 
(0.2) 

           
Non-Principles 
Courses           

2002–2003 85.7% 
(0.2) 

7.5% 
(0.1) 

6.0% 
(0.1) 

0.2% 
(0.0) 

0.2% 
(0.0) 

74.1% 
(0.3) 

10.3% 
(0.2) 

7.8% 
(0.1) 

0.6% 
(0.0) 

4.3% 
(0.1) 

1992–1993 89.1% 
(0.2) 

5.2% 
(0.1) 

4.2% 
(0.1) 

0.0% 
(0.00) 

0.1% 
(0.0) 

79.1% 
(0.2) 

6.4% 
(0.1) 

5.8% 
(0.1) 

0.7% 
(0.0) 

4.0% 
(0.1) 

Notes: 
  Standard deviations in parentheses. 
 


