	Students Enrolled in Economics Courses by Type of Instructional Facultiberal Arts I and II Institutions					Non-Liberal Arts I and II Institutions				
	Tenure	Lecturers	Part Time Faculty	Emeritus Faculty	Graduate Students	Tenure	Lecturers	Part Time Faculty	Emeritus Faculty	Graduate Students
All Courses										
2002–2003	83.9%	8.6%	6.3%	0.1%	0.1%	65.3%	13.3%	11.8%	0.4%	5.7%
	(0.2)	(0.1)	(0.1)	(0.0)	(0.0)	(0.3)	(0.2)	(0.2)	(0.0)	(0.1)
1992–1993	85.6%	5.4%	6.1%	0.0%	0.2%	72.3%	6.8%	7.4%	0.3%	7.5%
	(0.2)	(0.1)	(0.1)	(0.0)	(0.0)	(0.3)	(0.1)	(0.1)	(0.0)	(0.2)
Principles Courses										
2002–2003	80.5%	11.4%	7.4%	0.0%	0.0%	61.6%	14.0%	14.4%	0.5%	6.4%
	(0.3)	(0.2)	(0.2)	(0.0)	(0.0)	(0.3)	(0.2)	(0.2)	(0.0)	(0.2)
1992–1993	86.5%	5.2%	6.6%	0.0%	0.3%	71.5%	6.1%	8.6%	0.2%	10.2%
	(0.3)	(0.1)	(0.2)	(0.0)	(0.0)	(0.3)	(0.1)	(0.2)	(0.0)	(0.2)
Non-Principles Courses										
2002–2003	85.7%	7.5%	6.0%	0.2%	0.2%	74.1%	10.3%	7.8%	0.6%	4.3%
	(0.2)	(0.1)	(0.1)	(0.0)	(0.0)	(0.3)	(0.2)	(0.1)	(0.0)	(0.1)
1992–1993	89.1%	5.2%	4.2%	0.0%	0.1%	79.1%	6.4%	5.8%	0.7%	4.0%
	(0.2)	(0.1)	(0.1)	(0.00)	(0.0)	(0.2)	(0.1)	(0.1)	(0.0)	(0.1)

Notes:

Standard deviations in parentheses.